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11. VELIKA NAGRADA CAZINA
Privremeni rezultati 1. +2. Treninga

Provisional results of 1st. + 2nd. Practice
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Rank Bib. Klasa Name Nation Club Vehicle Time Gap 1. Trening 2. Trening

1 560 D/E MILJEVIĆ Boris BIH SAK Prodriver Banjaluka Nissan Colini Formula 2:40.716 2:47.254 2:40.716

2 1 N+2000 JURENA Peter SVK EMS Motorsport Slovakia s.r.o. Mitsubishi EVO IX 2:47.605 6.889 2:49.721 2:47.605

3 529 N+2000 VRPČIĆ Almir BIH AMK Pro Sport Sarajevo Mitsubishi EVO VIII 2:49.291 8.575 2:51.917 2:49.291

4 71 E1-2000 BAKRAČ Danko MNE AK Budućnost Honda Accord 2:49.676 8.960 2:49.676

5 74 E1-2000 AMBRUZ Peter SVK EMS Motorsport Slovakia s.r.o. OPEL Calibra 2.0 16v 2:49.985 9.269 2:57.808 2:49.985

6 123 A-2000 BULATOVIĆ Dejan MNE AK Blažo Smiljanić Peugeot 306 SP 2:51.239 10.523 2:52.661 2:51.239

7 508 H+2000 HOTA Suad BIH AK ArcRacing Sarajevo Lancia Delta 2:53.537 12.821 3:08.350 2:53.537

8 41 N-2000 STEFANOVSKI Igor MKD AKK Prosport Honda CivicType R 2:54.017 13.301 2:54.134 2:54.017

9 61 E1-1600 TRAJKOVSKI Krste MKD AK Performans Fiat Ritmo 1.6 2:54.293 13.577 2:59.178 2:54.293

10 202 N-2000 DOMAZET Davor BIH AK ArcRacing Sarajevo Honda Civic typ R 2:54.867 14.151 2:59.006 2:54.867

11 241 H-1600 JURIŠIĆ Mario CRO AK RI Autosport Honda Civic 1.6 2:56.492 15.776 3:02.114 2:56.492

12 40 H-1600 ILIĆ Vladimir BIH AMK Banja Luka Honda Civic 2:56.793 16.077 2:57.973 2:56.793

13 555 N+2000 OKOVIĆ Zakir BIH AMK Pro Sport Sarajevo Mitsubishi EVO X 2:56.856 16.140 3:01.667 2:56.856

14 43 A-1600 PERUČ Alen CRO AK Zrinski Peugeot 106 2:57.540 16.824 3:02.280 2:57.540

15 482 H-1600 RADOŠEVIĆ Misel BIH AKK Brkić Servis Citroen Saxso 2:57.656 16.940 3:10.162 2:57.656

16 518 H-2000 LJUBIJANKIĆ Salih BIH AK Auto Sport Cazin VW Polo 6N 16 V 2:57.681 16.965 3:07.504 2:57.681

17 128 A-1600 MISKIĆ Sandro CRO Istra Racing Team Pazin Peugeot 106 Rally 2:58.169 17.453 2:58.169 2:58.234

18 201 N-2000 BODNARUK Krešimir BIH AK Autosport Sarajevo Honda Civic Type R 2:58.636 17.920 3:00.201 2:58.636

19 532 H-2000 LJUBIJANKIĆ Rasim BIH AK Auto Sport Cazin VW Golf l 16V 2:59.797 19.081 3:18.235 2:59.797

20 502 H-2000 ŠOLJIĆ Mladen BIH AMKK Famsport Modriča Renault Clio sport 3:00.719 20.003 3:08.262 3:00.719

21 13 H-1400 BOGDANOVIĆ Ljubomir MNE AK Crnmnica Peugeot 106 3:00.781 20.065 3:04.514 3:00.781

22 3 A-2000 MAŠANOVIĆ Vladan MNE AK Crnmnica Honda Civic Type R 3:00.811 20.095 3:00.811

23 310 H-1400 SIMIĆ Bojan BIH AMK Banja Luka Fiat Punto 3:02.000 21.284 3:02.000

24 534 H-2000 SEFERAGIĆ Nihad BIH AK Auto Sport Cazin VW Polo 6N 16V 3:03.182 22.466 3:14.387 3:03.182

25 601 H-2000 JOSIPOVIĆ Miroslav BIH AMKK Famsport Modriča Opel Vectra STW 3:03.194 22.478 3:03.194

26 10 N-2000 MUHVIĆ Tomislav CRO AK MRC Sport Peugeot Rally 1.6 3:03.442 22.726 3:08.703 3:03.442

27 617 H+2000 SELIMOVIĆ Suad BIH AMK Cazin Audi S4 3:03.610 22.894 3:03.610 3:18.455

28 538 H-2000 IKIĆ Ekrem BIH AMK Extra Sport Cazin VW Golf rally ll 3:04.497 23.781 3:04.497

29 100 H-1600 ŠKALIĆ Tomislav CRO AKK Sveta Nedelja Lada VFTS 3:04.842 24.126 3:09.490 3:04.842

30 42 SP-2000 ČERNEKA Saša CRO AK Buzet Autosport Honda Civic Type-R 3:04.964 24.248 3:08.595 3:04.964

31 510 H-2000 MILJKOVIĆ Goran BIH AMK Banja Luka Alfa 147 2.0 3:05.273 24.557 3:38.445 3:05.273

32 537 H-2000 DOLIĆ Fahrudin BIH AMK Extra Sport Cazin VW Golfll 3:05.611 24.895 3:08.279 3:05.611

33 24 H-1400 MIŠĆENIĆ Sergio CRO AK Zrinski Fiat 127 3:05.858 25.142 3:08.092 3:05.858

34 54 SP-2000 BELAMARIĆ Boris CRO AKK Šibenik Ford Focus 2.0 3:06.092 25.376 3:12.779 3:06.092

35 509 H-2000 HADŽIĆ Bakir BIH AK ArcRacing Sarajevo Honda Integra typ R 3:08.541 27.825 3:08.541

36 618 H+2000 SELIMOVIĆ Mirsad BIH AK Auto Sport Cazin Golf lll 3:08.691 27.975 3:22.988 3:08.691

37 540 H-2000 BILOŠ Dario BIH SAK Prodriver Banjaluka VW Golf ll 3:09.153 28.437 3:09.153 4:08.672

38 210 N-2000 JONOZOVIĆ Mehmed BIH AK Auto Sport Cazin Alfa 3:10.158 29.442 3:15.896 3:10.158

39 203 N-2000 KUKIĆ Željko BIH AMK Banja Luka Opel Astra G 3:10.806 30.090 3:13.999 3:10.806

40 101 N-1400 DOJČINOVIĆ Goran BIH AMK Banja Luka Peugeot 106 3:11.375 30.659 3:26.612 3:11.375

41 539 H-2000 EMRIĆ Šefik BIH AMK Pro Sport Sarajevo Opel Astra GSI 3:14.349 33.633 3:14.349 4:13.250

42 600 BIH MUHAMEDAGIĆ Nermin BIH AK Auto Sport Cazin Golf ll VR 6 3:14.727 34.011 3:16.758 3:14.727

43 400 C2 SIGURNJAK Mladen CRO AK Matulji Racing VW Scirocco 3:15.844 35.128 3:15.844

44 36 N-1400 ŠETIĆ Maksim CRO Istra Racing Team Pazin Peugeot 106 3:16.996 36.280 3:16.996 3:22.483

45 205 N-2000 KURTOVIĆ Azer BIH AK ArcRacing Sarajevo Renault Clio 2.0-16v 3:17.501 36.785 3:19.595 3:17.501

46 549 N-1400 VUJASIN Dejan BIH SAK Prodriver Banjaluka Peugeot 106 3:18.346 37.630 3:18.346

47 530 H-1600 LJUBIJANKIĆ Hasan BIH AMK Cazin Honda Civic 3:18.927 38.211 3:18.927

48 98 E1+2000 ŠKARPIŠEK Sergej SVK EMS Motorsport Slovakia s.r.o. OPEL GSI 16v turbo 3:20.544 39.828 3:24.291 3:20.544

49 544 BIH SAMATOVIĆ Saša BIH AK Hercegovina VW Golf ll GTI 3:21.466 40.750 3:22.267 3:21.466

50 301 H-1400 LUKAJIĆ Darko BIH AKK Profesional Banjluka Honda Civic 3:21.665 40.949 3:21.665

51 551 H+2000 KLIČIĆ Denis BIH AMK Extra Sport Cazin Opel Vectra 3:21.720 41.004 3:30.195 3:21.720

52 104 H+2000 PEHLIĆ Šefik BIH AMK Pro-drive Opel Vectra 3:22.163 41.447 3:25.677 3:22.163

53 531 H-1600 LEPHANER Nenad BIH AK Autosport Sarajevo Peugeot 106 S 1.6 3:22.296 41.580 3:22.296

54 304 H-1400 HRNIĆ Jasmin BIH AK Crankshaft Yugo 3:23.003 42.287 3:23.003

55 11 C1 KOTLUŠEK Igor SLO AMD Abarth.si Autobianchi Abarth 3:24.293 43.577 3:24.293

56 102 N-1400 STOJNIĆ Milan BIH AMK Banja Luka Peugeot 106 3:26.064 45.348 3:26.064

57 511 H-2000 DAUTOVIĆ Muhamed BIH AMK Pro-drive VW Golf II 3:27.815 47.099 3:39.482 3:27.815

58 500 H+2000 KRŽALIĆ Seadin BIH AMK Extra Sport Cazin Nissan 200SX 3:29.040 48.324 3:30.747 3:29.040

59 220 N-2000 DAUTOVIĆ Elmedin BIH AMK Pro-drive Renault Clio 3:30.500 49.784 3:30.500

60 12 C1 PRISTAVEC Robert SLO AMD Abarth.si Autobianchi Abarth 3:32.012 51.296 3:32.012

61 550 H-2000 MUJKIĆ Dželhad BIH AMK Extra Sport Cazin Golf ll 3:32.412 51.696 3:32.412 13:31.897

62 489 H-1600 KALIĆ Anis BIH AMK Brčko Yugo 3:32.413 51.697 3:39.395 3:32.413

63 833 H-1600 MIŠE Marina CRO AK Trogir Yugo 3:33.576 52.860 3:56.563 3:33.576
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64 545 H-1600 ABDIJANOVIĆ Kenad BIH AMK Extra Sport Cazin Opel Corsa 3:35.555 54.839 3:35.555 3:35.858

65 401 H-1600 MILENOVIĆ Dane BIH AMK Pro Sport Sarajevo Fiat 128 3:40.128 59.412 3:40.128

66 516 BIH MUHAREMOVIĆ Aldin BIH AMK Extra Sport Cazin Opel Astra 3:40.926 1:00.210 3:40.926 3:50.012

DNS - 1. Trening

407 H-1600 LJUBIJANKIĆ Edhem BIH AMK Extra Sport Cazin Honda Civic

DNF - 1. Trening

309 H-1400 TEŠANOVIĆ Dragan BIH AKK Profesional Banjaluka Yugo

310 H-1400 SIMIĆ Bojan BIH AMK Banja Luka Fiat Punto 3:02.000

DNS - 2. Trening

11 C1 KOTLUŠEK Igor SLO AMD Abarth.si Autobianchi Abarth 3:24.293

12 C1 PRISTAVEC Robert SLO AMD Abarth.si Autobianchi Abarth 3:32.012

71 E1-2000 BAKRAČ Danko MNE AK Budućnost Honda Accord 2:49.676

102 N-1400 STOJNIĆ Milan BIH AMK Banja Luka Peugeot 106 3:26.064

304 H-1400 HRNIĆ Jasmin BIH AK Crankshaft Yugo 3:23.003

309 H-1400 TEŠANOVIĆ Dragan BIH AKK Profesional Banjaluka Yugo

400 C2 SIGURNJAK Mladen CRO AK Matulji Racing VW Scirocco 3:15.844

401 H-1600 MILENOVIĆ Dane BIH AMK Pro Sport Sarajevo Fiat 128 3:40.128

407 H-1600 LJUBIJANKIĆ Edhem BIH AMK Extra Sport Cazin Honda Civic

531 H-1600 LEPHANER Nenad BIH AK Autosport Sarajevo Peugeot 106 S 1.6 3:22.296

549 N-1400 VUJASIN Dejan BIH SAK Prodriver Banjaluka Peugeot 106 3:18.346

601 H-2000 JOSIPOVIĆ Miroslav BIH AMKK Famsport Modriča Opel Vectra STW 3:03.194

DNF - 2. Trening

3 A-2000 MAŠANOVIĆ Vladan MNE AK Crnmnica Honda Civic Type R 3:00.811

220 N-2000 DAUTOVIĆ Elmedin BIH AMK Pro-drive Renault Clio 3:30.500

301 H-1400 LUKAJIĆ Darko BIH AKK Profesional Banjluka Honda Civic 3:21.665

509 H-2000 HADŽIĆ Bakir BIH AK ArcRacing Sarajevo Honda Integra typ R 3:08.541

530 H-1600 LJUBIJANKIĆ Hasan BIH AMK Cazin Honda Civic 3:18.927

538 H-2000 IKIĆ Ekrem BIH AMK Extra Sport Cazin VW Golf rally ll 3:04.497


